1024 HfiE i R A A & WS BH AR

H A FHE HEES WA T BREH

- HAshER 0
2013-83 (A EWRA | EE R TIREEK 100,000 100,000
2013-83 (A EWA R R B EREERK 30,000 130,000
2013-83  [RAEWA R GEESER R EZEK 5,000 135,000
2013-83 (AR EWA |REREEERK 1,000 136,000
2013-8-3  [RAREWA  |[RAEMU/ NI 1,000 137,000
2013-83 (A EWA  |[RRAKIESHEEK 1,000 138,000
2013-83  [RAEWA  |[RAKGHEEESEITREEK 600 138,600
2013-10-17 (AR EWA | B RS2l E R 25,000 163,600
2013-10-17 (ReAEEWA R GEEE SR RE R 3,000 166,600
2013-10-17 (AR EWA R GEE S EEZHEK 3,000 169,600
2013-10-17 (AR EWA | G S BT R ERK 12,000 181,600
2013-8-30 |[{TECERE RO SAHAREIED 2,150 179,450
2013-8-30  |[fTBIEHE RO GRS E AL 250 179,200
20139-25 [1TECERE  |RAGREESRIER 65 179,135
2013-10-24 |fTBEHE  |[ROEGFEIIE A 900 178,235




